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'@ Rcal Estate
M HOMES For Sale

Lowest Cost

Ist and 2nd LOANS
) Up to 90% of Value

s ASH

AVAILABLE TODAY

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS
TO 1 LOW MONTHLY PAYMENT
Monthly Payments on 2nds Low as
$1000....
S2000R R

"

..$30 Mo.
$3000............ i $45 Mo.

We Come to Your Home|

9 AM. TO 9 P.M. =7 DAYS A WEEK

Sav-on Mortgage Co.

P92 ]al
e

Do Our 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

Cost Less?

BECAUSE

..ESCROW FEE!
APPRAISAL FEE!
PREPAYMENT PENALTY!
-BALLOON PAYMENT!

~5-Year Seconds!
We_Corne to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR EILLS

.+~ BORROW $500 TO $5000
PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance Co,
DA 3-1070 -

ONE OF THE OLDEST
INDEPENDENT. MORTGAGE  BANKERS
In Southern California

When You Need Funds
IN A HURRY

ED BOOTH

A Dignified Personal Financial Service

FREE COMMITMENTS

5'2%, and 6%, Ist Loans

YEEAR TERMS
1 lots, small houses, no garage,
eto,

20
Funds for dxmum lxmm §
No driveway,

WE MAKE
5-Year 2nd Loans and Collateral Loans
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

REFINANCING—SALES CONTRACTS

18 OUR SPEGIALTY [F YOU ARE RHEADY 'l() 'l‘Al\‘l-:
TITLE TO YOUR PROF . CALL US NOW
LLY QUAL ll~‘ll Il § 'E OF SPE LlALH’l.S
ADVI I‘ Y()l
BOOTH INVESTMENT CO.

336 VISTA DEL MAR REDONDO BEACH

FA. 8-8441 FR. 8-2261

FR. 5-6833 0S. 6-1790

MEMBER INTERNATIONAT, TR «mrns cLuB
24 HOUR SERVIOR

L&L/RST COST

ON 1ST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

INTEREST AS LOW AS

As Long As 25 Years

ON 15T LOANS
BIG SAVINGS ON 2NDS

HOME LOAN
INVESTMENT CO.,

NE, 5-5352 — 24-HR, SERVICE
0S. 9-1051

NEv. 6-7008|

CASH
Morvm Donskeu

| CASH

RIGHT NOw!

For Your Bauity As Agresd |
DONSKII REALTY {
06401 |

| REAL ESTATE LOANS 82

MONEY

TO LOAN
ON
| REAL ESTATE °

% 1st and 2nd Trust Deed
Loans

Loans—Up to 90% of
Appraisal

| ¢ We Pay Top $ for 1st,
| 2nd and 3rd Trust Deeds |

it Cash for Your Home—

CALL
E. L. BOEHM CO.
8733 S. Western

PLL. 852888

|
TRUST DEEDS
Mortgages

;chx Cash for first and séc-
ond trust deeds, Will place
| second loans, DA 8-5016, ‘any !

time.

| SMART COUPLE!
witir fenced yard, s
| AIw)\\n, total price $11,950.
y shopping

| ® Real Estate
[ In Southwest Torrance this 2
| tly
, refrigerator included in
SOUTHWOOD!
nced, gar-

| HOMES For Sale
il oo and den home nes
‘ price.  Owner wants $2,000
Annlhll 3 bedroom, 1% bath
'l'nlul price

block wall,
ele,

$295 DOWN' ‘

{ A little fixer upper in the
county, es cially  meant
4 to put up l

s n
h nx..v l”ipll!.ll
$17,9

someone who wa
very
| $9,200,
|

$1000 DOWN!

home

little cash, Total price

A 2 bedroom and den
with ~wall to wall,
a large living room, d ar

| schools and stores, Total price
$10,960.

VICTORIA KNOLLS! |

| One of the most desirable
| In Torrance is the
location of this 8 bedroom

Great possibili=
l to wall ecarpet,
thing. : 500 will

hill-side home,
ties with w
drapes, ev
handle,

LOVE AT
FIRST SIGHT!

Here is a real bargain in a
2 hedroom home in Beach
on deep lot 150", Can
for $1500 down. Total
price $10,950.

Ken Miller

REALTOR
DA. 6-3555
1955 Pacific Coast Hwy.
Lomita
| 7 $495 DOWN
|FULL PRICE $10,500
| Wall to Wall Carpeting

2 bedroom home

hardwood ﬂnun
large kitcher
. stucco l(AlI"”l\ll“HH
d gargge, And is only 6
v old, Should sell by week
wnd g0 call now for appoint

ment i see,
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477:

i
$750 DOWN |
FULL PRICE $14,175|

Vacant
4 bedroom home is

This lovely

| located  west of Hawthorne
| Bly I v walking
| distance shiopping
| center hardwood
[ floors,
| tle,
| vard

i s
‘l rifice for a quick

appointment to see call
DA

144995 FR6-0477

TRY $1500 DOWN !

| 2-BEDROOM and
home, on large H0x160

| hardwood floors, wall to

‘ carpet, drapes. patio, caban

den  stue

lot,
vull

-l brenkfast nok.Kuli
$13,9 |
bath, 4 bed-
with  bullt - i |
and oven, sery noreh,

{ and '

l floors, fer
aped y garage, Only

, try $1760 down,

% PAUl H. HILL %
’ Realtor i
| 4509 W. TORRANCE BLVD.
| FR, 6-3555 FR, 66511

l) new apartiments at 1(|||

price
BUILT-INS, I‘_‘

home
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